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Jason Thorpe
Postal Entry-22
Jason Andreas

David Brisk
Dan Hunt

Sara Altunay

Jason Andreas
Nicholas Hughes
Daniel Seal
David Macvicar
Jonathan Matischen
David Macvicar
Jonathan Matischen

Caitlin Burton

Marcus Head

Anthony Marr

Joseph Ewen

Jason Thorpe
Dave Broadley

Joseph Ewen
Edward Burton

Douglas Spooner

Joseph Ewen

James Drake
Edward Burton

David Cooper

Jonathan Matischen
Ryan Oreilly
David Macvicar
David Macvicar
David Macvicar

Lee West

57
59
62
63
65
67
68
73
74
75
7
78
79
83
85
87
94
100
102
103
104
107
108
110
112
114
115
117
119
121
122
124

Ticket No. Name

David Rollerson
Nicholas Hughes
Stephen Anderson
Danielle Spencer
Jonathan Matischen
Nicholas Hughes
Nigel Hooper
Daniel Seal
Gavin Chisholm
Chris Burns
Caitlin Burton
Nigel Hooper
Jason Andreas
David Macvicar
Jason Thorpe
Dan Hunt
Gavin Chisholm
Dale Boniface
James Webb
Douglas Spooner
Jason Thorpe
Paul Vannet
Jason Thorpe
Dave Broadley
Jason Thorpe
Louis Eccleston
David Cooper
David Brisk
Jonathan Matischen
Billy Truss
Jason Andreas

David Macvicar

127
129
132
133
135
138
140
141
142
143
147
149
152
155
156
157
158
160
161
162
164
165
167
168
171
172
173
176
178
179
181
183

Ticket No. Name

Nicholas Hughes
Daniel Seal
Dale Boniface
Postal Entry-22
Lee West
Sara Altunay
Edward Burton
David Rollerson
Tam Shaw
Jason Bradley
David Cooper
Michael Smallshaw
Anthony Marr
Dan Hunt
Tony Bennett
Nicholas Hughes
David Macvicar
Michael Smallshaw
Jason Andreas
Jason Thorpe
David Cooper
Edward Burton
Wayne Ketton
Dan Hunt
Sara Altunay
Gavin Chisholm
Jason Andreas
Gemma Brown
David Macvicar
Louis Eccleston
Jason Andreas

Jason Andreas

*Correct answer:

Blue. « Total: 116 < Draw: April 24, 2023 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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184 Jason Andreas
185 Jonathan Matischen
186 Sara Altunay
188 Billy Truss

191 Billy Truss

192 Edward Burton
193 Jonathan Matischen
196 Douglas Spooner
199 Daniel Seal
202 Sara Altunay
204 Jason Thorpe
205 Marcus Head
206 David Macvicar
207 Daniel Seal
208 David Cooper
213 Lee West

216 Michael Smallshaw
218 Jason Andreas
219 Dan Hunt

220 Jonathan Matischen

*Correct answer: Blue. ¢ Total: 116 < Draw: April 24, 2023 7:00 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 2
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